
CCPD Staff List 2024

Staff Name Position Email Address Extension

Stuart Orlinsky Program Operations Analysis Officer stuart.orlinsky@cdrv.org 1301

MANAGERS

Lisette Warth Child Care Services Manager Lisette.Warth@cdrv.org 1505

Ric Diaz Child Care Services Manager ricardo.diaz@cdrv.org 1491

Stage 1 Program

Felix Domingo Child Care Services Supervisor felix.domingo@cdrv.org 1484

Cathy Lasko Parent Services Specialist cathy.lasko@cdrv.org 1452

Iris Estrada Parent Services Specialist iris.estrada@cdrv.org 1427

Karina Tamayo Parent Services Specialist karina.tamayo@cdrv.org 1623

Kristin Weaver Parent Services Specialist kristin.weaver@cdrv.org 1622

Sonia Sapien Parent Services Specialist sonia.sapien@cdrv.org 1405

Leticia Cazares Programs Information Representative leticia.cazares@cdrv.org 1470

Nati Ortega Programs Information Representative nati.ortega@cdrv.org 1470

Network and Foster Bridge Program

Sylvia Lerma Child Care Services Supervisor sylvia.lerma@cdrv.org 1408

Anna Pando-Michel

Family Child Care Education Network 

Specialist anna.pando-michel@cdrv.org 1478

Jackie Perez

Family Child Care Education Network 

Specialist jackie.perez@cdrv.org 1412

Luiz Munoz Family Development Eligibility SpecialistLuiz.Munoz@cdrv.org 1640

Michelle Marmolejo Family Development Eligibility Specialistmichelle.marmolejo@cdrv.org 1411

Elsa Zaragoza Child Care Bridge Navigator elsa.zaragoza@cdrv.org 1620

Patsy Partida Child Care Bridge Navigator patsy.partida@cdrv.org 1624

Sarah Bravo Trauma-Informed Care Trainer sarah.bravo@cdrv.org 1435

PROGRAMS OPERATIONS ANALYSIS OFFICER
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All Other Programs Parent Services - Unit 3

Nancy Espinoza Child Care Services Supervisor nancy.espinoza@cdrv.org 1538

Ignelly Taylor Parent Services Specialist Ignelly.Taylor@cdrv.org 1580

Antonio Quezada Parent Services Specialist Antonio.Quezada@cdrv.org 1510

LaToya Moore Parent Services Specialist latoya.moore@cdrv.org 1434

Mariella Ruiz Parent Services Specialist mariella.ruiz@cdrv.org 1556

Norma Llamas Parent Services Specialist norma.llamas@cdrv.org 1533

Nereyda Serrano Parent Services Intake Specialist nereyda.serrano@cdrv.org 1455

Yvonne Carbone Program Support Specialist yvonne.carbone@cdrv.org 1627

All Other Programs Parent Services-Unit 4

Alma Ruiz-Teeters Parent Services Supervisor alma.ruiz.teeters@cdrv.org 1425

Isela Armenta Parent Services Specialist isela.armenta@cdrv.org 1409

Itzel Carranza Parent Services Specialist itzel.carranza@cdrv.org 1579

Juan Zaragoza Parent Services Specialist Juan.Zaragoza@cdrv.org 1614

Miriam Ruiz Parent Services Specialist Miriam.Ruiz@cdrv.org 1350

Ramona Araiza Parent Services Specialist ramona.araiza@cdrv.org 1472

Yamilex Ruiz Parent Services Specialist yamilex.ruiz@cdrv.org 1319

All Other Programs Parent Services-Unit 5

Gabriela Cortes Castro Child Care Services Supervisor gabriela.cortes.castro@cdrv.org1539

Adriana Lara Parent Services Specialist adriana.lara@cdrv.org 1583

Alex Aquino Parent Services Specialist alex.aquino@cdrv.org 1341

Mariana Anaya Parent Services Specialist Mariana.Anaya@cdrv.org 1338

Nancy Hernandez Parent Services Specialist Nancy.Hernandez@cdrv.org 1633

Rocio Llamas-Leyva Parent Services Specialist rocio.llamas-leyva@cdrv.org 1696
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All Other Programs Parent Services-Unit 5 Continued…

Sara Ballesteros Parent Services Specialist sara.ballesteros@cdrv.org 1422

Yesenia Garcia Parent Services Specialist yesenia.garcia@cdrv.org 1413

Maria Davila Family Engagement Specialist Maria.Davila@cdrv.og 1568

All Other Programs Parent Services-Unit 6

Leti Sandoval Child Care Services Specialist Leti.Sandoval@cdrv.org 1466

Janique Huerta Parent Services Specialist janique.huerta@cdrv.org 1485

Kat Hernandez Parent Services Specialist katherine.hernandez@cdrv.org 1515

Laurin Fore Parent Services Specialist laurin.fore@cdrv.org 1621

Mayra Nunez Parent Services Specialist mayra.nunez@cdrv.org 1404

Yvonne Raya Parent Services Specialist yvonne.raya@cdrv.org 1492

Resource & Referral Unit

Nita Navarro Child Care Services Supervisor nita.navarro@cdrv.org 1424

Anabell Aguilar Resource & Referral Specialist anabell.aguilar@cdrv.org 1632

Ashley Aguilar Resource & Referral Specialist ashley.aguilar@cdrv.org 1628

Danielle Sevic Resource & Referral Specialist danielle.b.sevic@cdrv,org 1567

Demi Madrigal Resource & Referral Specialist demi.madrigal@cdrv.org 1335

Erika Chavez Resource & Referral Specialist erika.chavez@cdrv.org 1625

Daisy Ambriz Program Support Services Specialist daisy.ambriz@cdrv.org 1493

Mayra Alonzo Program Support Services Specialist mayra.alonzo@cdrv.org 1406
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Provider Reimbursements

Anabel Perez Child Care Services Supervisor anabel.perez@cdrv.org 1456

Arlene Basa Provider Reimbursement Specialist arlene.basa@cdrv.org 1401

Brenda Castellon Provider Reimbursement Specialist brenda.castellon@cdrv.org 1322

Carissa Veronica Provider Reimbursement Specialist carissa.veronica@cdrv.org 1407

Jennifer Meijer Provider Reimbursement Specialist Jennifer.Meijer@cdrv.org 1450

Jocelyn Valdez Provider Reimbursement Specialist jocelyn.valdez@cdrv.org 1618

Liz Chavez Provider Reimbursement Specialist liz.chavez@cdrv.org 1311

Natalie Ramirez Provider Reimbursement Specialist natalie.ramirez@cdrv.org 1310

Rosie Fernandez Provider Reimbursement Specialist rosie.fernandez@cdrv.org 1323

Maria Ulloa Program Support Services Specialist maria.ulloa@cdrv.org 1457

Provider Agreements

Sandra P. Reyes Child Care Services Supervisor sandra.reyes@cdrv.org 1598

Alfred Torres Provider Agreement Specialist Alfred.Torres@cdrv.org 1465

Bianca Hernandez Provider Agreement Specialist Bianca.Hernandez@cdrv.org 1475

Daisy Rosiles Provider Agreement Specialist daisy.rosiles@cdrv.org 1453

Emely Banuelos Provider Agreement Specialist emely.banuelos@cdrv.org 1402

Jacqueline Arenas Provider Agreement Specialist jacqueline.arenas@cdrv.org 1471

Lupita Gutierrez Provider Agreement Specialist lupita.gutierrez@cdrv.org 1317

Maria Moreno Provider Agreement Specialist Maria.d.moreno@cdrv.org 1647

Perla Hernandez Provider Agreement Specialist Perla.Hernandez@cdrv.org 1449

Claudya Zuniga Program Support Services Specialist claudya.zuniga@cdev.org 1531
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